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ODAA 2014 BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 

Updated: May 22, 2014 
                 All meetings will start at 12n unless advised otherwise in the official meeting invitation. 

 

DATE        LOCATION 

Friday, January 10, 2014        Criminal Justice Division – Salem, OR 

 

Friday, February 14, 2014     Criminal Justice Division – Salem, OR 

 

Friday, March 14, 2014     Criminal Justice Division – Salem, OR 

 

Friday, April 11, 2014      Criminal Justice Division – Salem, OR 

     

Friday, May 9, 2014      Valley River Inn – Eugene, OR  

 

Friday, June 13, 2014      Criminal Justice Division – Salem, OR 

      

Friday, July 11, 2014      Columbia Gorge Hotel – Hood River, OR 

 

Wednesday, August 13, 2014     Riverhouse Hotel & Convention Center - Bend, OR 

        in conjunction with the ODAA Summer Conference  

                      August 13-15, 2014 

 

Friday, September 12, 2014     Criminal Justice Division – Salem, OR 

  

Friday, October 10, 2014     Public Safety Center – Roseburg, OR 

 

Friday, November 14, 2014     Criminal Justice Division – Salem, OR 

 

Wednesday, December 3, 2014    Salishan Spa & Golf Resort - Gleneden Beach, OR 

        in conjunction with the ODAA Winter Conference 

          December 3-5, 2014 
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